
            

    

    www.myclass101.com 

 

Adrienne Jordan LeBean or Jason D. Williams            107 Global Circle, Ste. 205      (337) 739-5350 or  

                                                                          Lafayette, LA  70503                                     (337) 960-2406 

Improve your ACT Score! 
Our course helps you to find common trends in your mistakes and will help you address particular 

areas through computer analysis, test-taking strategies, exercises, and worksheets.  

More than 3200 students have participated in our course and, on average, improved  

3.1 points on their total score.  
 

We offer identical sessions on Saturday and Sunday at our Lafayette location. 

Please register for one session (Saturday or Sunday classes). 
 

Register for test before 8/4  www.actstudent.org  Register for test before 9/22  www.actstudent.org 

WEEK 1    English    WEEK 8  English 

Saturday,  8/12/17  11:00-1:00   Saturday,  09/30/17 11:00-1:00 

Sunday,  8/13/17  1:00 - 3:00   Sunday,  10/01/17 1:00 - 3:00  
          Friday, 8/18/17 Last day to register for Sept 09           Friday, 10/06/17 Last day to register for Oct 28           
 

WEEK 2 Math      (bring calculator)  WEEK 9 Math (bring calculator) 

Saturday,  8/19/17  11:00-1:00   Saturday,  10/07/17 11:00-1:00 

Sunday,  8/20/17  1:00 - 3:00   Sunday,  10/08/17 1:00 - 3:00  
 

WEEK 3 Reading    WEEK 10  Reading 

Saturday,  8/26/17  11:00-1:00   Saturday,  10/14/17  11:00-1:00 

Sunday,  8/27/17  1:00 - 3:00   Sunday,  10/15/17  1:00 - 3:00 
  

WEEK 4 Science    WEEK 11  Science 

Saturday,  9/02/17  11:00-1:00   Saturday,  10/21/17  11:00-1:00 

Sunday,  9/03/17  1:00 - 3:00   Sunday,  10/22/17  1:00 - 3:00 

 

Saturday,  9/09/17   ACT TEST DAY  Saturday,  10/28/17    ACT TEST DAY 

     

WEEK 5 and 6 and 7 NO CLASSES. Workshops (Sat 11:00 - 1:00, Sun 1:00 - 3:00) available. 
 

Visit us at www.myclass101.com or call us at 337-739-5350 or 337-962-2406 for a 

free consultation. 
 

Complete 8-week course: $499.00  
Add three Sat/Sun workshops (25 students max) for $200.00  

Refresher 4-week course: $299.00 

 
***Note***  Must have a minimum of 10 students registered for each session 

or sessions will be combined to the Sunday classes.  

http://www.actstudent.org/
http://www.actstudent.org/
http://www.myclass101.com/

